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Price
56.225 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.19% (-0.68)

US2561631068
DOCU

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

10,685 EUR
S&P 500

56.19 USD (200)
56.26 USD (200)
56.65 USD
57.60 USD
55.87 USD
56.90 USD
56.503888 USD
400,940
22,644,196.77
6,375

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2561631068&ID_NOTATION=216587412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2561631068&ID_NOTATION=216587412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a807585f2178484fbd1a4ec39aa25ea6467466301709a0076be2c5dd9d4b0cf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60773d012d573fb19&time=1721316476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26dd7c391dd2e6fb75ea777159ef1400432f54d029537ff60d16c0ccda2bd20c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da2447c37fcc947aa&time=1721316476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=444387f9d669c314df6aa221f90d5f8e78a91502acf045d86b9cb8ab63f7a8d8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d9c6433902cda862&time=1721316476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65952d1e50bcb397e66f93ccf5c1e838065e2adb5edb95fd5c9330df7c9910f0&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d9fb0462f76939cf&time=1721316476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0b451f2ec464f10a8ac450269a3ade2db655361ef94ac9d4437536ba02c052a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9aaa4a72b9c2f81a2&time=1721316476&tool=RSC

DOCUSIGN INC

Details

2024/07/17 17:12:46

Price
56.225 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.19% (-0.68)

ISIN US2561631068
Symbol DOCU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,685 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.19 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 56.26 USD (200)
Open 56.65 USD
High 57.60 USD
Low 55.87 USD
Close (prev. day) 56.90 USD
VWAP 56.503888 USD
Volume (pcs) 400,940
Trading volume 22,644,196.77
Number of trades 6,375
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.18% +7.93% -79.83%
Perf (abs.) -5.75 +4.18 -225.15
Beta 0.98 1.25 2.09
Volatility 32.87 36.75 67.50

ERSTE

Group

Sy

300.00
250.00
200.00 u
150.00 ,]
100.00 f

|

50.00

My i Ao

2023

2020 2021 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 55.699 USD (2,323,318
53.118 USD (3,233,737
56.074 USD (2,536,008
52.029 USD (3,359,145

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

64.700 USD (2024/01/12)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

48.700 USD (2024/06/07
64.760 USD (2023/12/15
38.110 USD (2023/10/30

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 15:45 51.40 EUR  0.00 4

17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 17:09 5143 EUR  0.01 4

17
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:12 56.225 USD 22.64 6,375

17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 52.21 EUR  0.00 1

17
London Stock 2024/07/ 16:15 56.4827 USD 0.13 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216587412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217465656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215893866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891278

DOCUSIGN INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 51.47 EUR

17:00 51.26 EUR

16:00 51.35 EUR

08:01 51.71 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214777067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003715

DOCUSIGN INC

Company profile

DocuSign

Contact Details
DOCUSIGN INC.

221 Main Street, Suite 1550 - 94105 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-489-4940
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mary Chairman of Board of

Wilderotter Directors

Anna Marrs Member of Board of
Directors

Blake Irving Member of Board of
Directors

Cain Hayes Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel Springer Member of Board of
Directors

Enrique Salem  Member of Board of
Directors

James Beer Member of Board of
Directors

Peter Solvik Member of Board of
Directors

Teresa Briggs ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Allan Thygesen Chairman of Managing
Board

Shanthi lyer Member of Executive
Committee

Anwar Akram Member of Executive
Committee

Blake Grayson = Member of Executive
Committee

Dmitri Member of Executive

Krakovsky Committee

lesha Berry Member of Executive
Committee

James Member of Executive

Shaughnessy Committee
Jennifer Christie  Member of Executive

Committee

Kamal Hathi Member of Executive
Committee

Kurt Sauer Member of Executive
Committee

Robert Member of Executive

Chatwani Committee

Stephen Shute  Member of Executive
Committee
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